Name

Williams Kim W
Connors James P
Tompkins Ralph B
Monas Richard C
Bever Gerald W
Conlin John C
Ryan James W
Zeron Michael R
Sabin Jeffrey K
Sandman Jean M

Siebrasse Thomas D

Wiggins Linda J
Benson Morris C
Parks Kay L
Dimaggio John F
Rasmussen Paul F
Rodgers Richard B
Guio Julia S

Hicks Lawrence E
Foose Peggy S

DeKalb Municipal Government Employees

Top 20 Pensions as of 10/10/2012

Annual
Pension

$94,671
$94,238
$86,344
$76,686
$70,731
$69,902
$66,436
$58,279
$51,910
$49,634
$48,918
$47,639
$47,377
$46,477
$43,341
$40,166
$39,677
$39,124
$37,698
$35,970

Employee

Contribtuions Retirment Collected to Date

$85,137
$76,571
$68,530
$87,402
$58,251
$58,697
$57,532
$49,524
$57,600
$58,561
$47,003
$74,811
$49,690
$38,029
$55,955
$54,319
$68,648
$45,242
$35,917
$33,404

Age at

56
53
57
55
52
54
59
55
58
55
52
55
63
52
56
63
55
63
60
54

Total Pension

$238,526
$774,172
$715,123
$165,551
$581,065
$610,608
$580,340
$467,969
$105,068
$111,083
$437,143
$55,422

$191,894
$381,818
$101,974
$171,704

SO

$92,053

$505,284
$300,388

*Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

*Estimated
Lifetime
Pension

Payout

$4,048,418
$3,960,283
$3,091,941
$3,422,358
$3,112,138
$2,772,019
$2,048,999
$2,284,275
$2,032,463
$2,234,257
$2,169,888
$2,200,238
$1,265,309
$2,061,151
$1,897,704
$1,097,072
$1,877,534
$1,172,501
$997,288
$1,380,440
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% Of Lifetime
EstimatePpaid
by Employee

2.1%
1.9%
2.2%
2.6%
1.9%
2.1%
2.8%
2.2%
2.8%
2.6%
2.2%
3.4%
3.9%
1.8%
2.9%
5.0%
3.7%
3.9%
3.6%
2.4%



