DeKalb Municipal Government Employees Top 20 Pensions as of 10/10/2012

Name	Annual Pension	Employee Contribtuions	Age at Retirment	Total Pension Collected to Date	*Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout	% Of Lifetime EstimatePpaid by Employee
Williams Kim W	\$94,671	\$85,137	56	\$238,526	\$4,048,418	2.1%
Connors James P	\$94,238	\$76,571	53	\$774,172	\$3,960,283	1.9%
Tompkins Ralph B	\$86,344	\$68,530	57	\$715,123	\$3,091,941	2.2%
Monas Richard C	\$76,686	\$87,402	55	\$165,551	\$3,422,358	2.6%
Bever Gerald W	\$70,731	\$58,251	52	\$581,065	\$3,112,138	1.9%
Conlin John C	\$69,902	\$58,697	54	\$610,608	\$2,772,019	2.1%
Ryan James W	\$66,436	\$57,532	59	\$580,340	\$2,048,999	2.8%
Zeron Michael R	\$58,279	\$49,524	55	\$467,969	\$2,284,275	2.2%
Sabin Jeffrey K	\$51,910	\$57,600	58	\$105,068	\$2,032,463	2.8%
Sandman Jean M	\$49,634	\$58,561	55	\$111,083	\$2,234,257	2.6%
Siebrasse Thomas D	\$48,918	\$47,003	52	\$437,143	\$2,169,888	2.2%
Wiggins Linda J	\$47,639	\$74,811	55	\$55,422	\$2,200,238	3.4%
Benson Morris C	\$47,377	\$49,690	63	\$191,894	\$1,265,309	3.9%
Parks Kay L	\$46,477	\$38,029	52	\$381,818	\$2,061,151	1.8%
Dimaggio John F	\$43,341	\$55,955	56	\$101,974	\$1,897,704	2.9%
Rasmussen Paul F	\$40,166	\$54,319	63	\$171,704	\$1,097,072	5.0%
Rodgers Richard B	\$39,677	\$68,648	55	\$0	\$1,877,534	3.7%
Guio Julia S	\$39,124	\$45,242	63	\$92,053	\$1,172,501	3.9%
Hicks Lawrence E	\$37,698	\$35,917	60	\$505,284	\$997,288	3.6%
Foose Peggy S	\$35,970	\$33,404	54	\$300,388	\$1,380,440	2.4%

^{*}Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

Published by Taxpayers United of America ~ www.taxpayersunited.org

Copyright © Taxpayers United of America. All rights reserved.